1365 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KWS series
Water Separator
KWS series
③ Port size

Weight 0.4kg 0.75kg 1.1kg 4.3kg
Specifications
How to order
KWS 300 KWS 600
① Model
KWS Water Separator
Feature
● No element, no need of spare parts ● Extended the life compare with expensive filter
● Rate of moisture elimination : 99.99% ● Performance does not vary with the change of air capacity
● Rate of oil : 99.99% ● Performance does not vary with the intake of water
● Low pressure drop ● Simple structure and no mulfuntion problem
● No need of maintenance, no replacement parts (Except for drain valve) ● Signifi cant reduction of bacteria (No sterilizing function)
● Semipermanent life (except drain valve) ● Get rid of problems caused by solenoid valve
● Maintain 100% of initial performance with its semipermanent life ● No need of power supply
● Have better performance than using water separator and oil separator together ● Light weight
● In case of pneumatic application, air dryer and after cooler can be omitted
② Maximum dispacth volume
200 200 ℓ/min
300 300 ℓ/min
600 600 ℓ/min
800 1500 ℓ/min
KWS 300 - 02
① ② ③ ④
Symbol
1375 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Water Separator
KWS series
Structure
KWS200 KWS300
※ Automatic operating and manual operating both are applicable. Water can be drained manually when drain valve is blocked.
※ Customized water separator without drain is available where manually-operated drain valve is attached.
※ 3 types of water separators are available depending on flow rate. Irregular large-sized type and special application type available upon customer request.
Ø6 One touch fitting Ø6 One touch fitting
1385 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KWS600 KWS800
Water Separator
KWS series
Dimensions
Ø6 One touch fitting Ø6 One touch fitting
1395 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KWS series
Water Separator
외형치수도
No Item Water separator General Air Filter
1 Principle of water removal
- Centrifugal seperating method
- High-speed centrifugal separation by radial multi-nozzle
  (No element required)
- Separation by passing through micro-pores in (non-
  woven fabric or sintered etc) filter element.
2 Water (and oil) removal
- Remove 99.99%
- Remove oil efficiently
- Same moisture removal rate when air is used 100%.
- All "liquid components” are removed. (So is oil)
- Increase usage of air degrade water filtering
  performance
- As clogging progresses with use over time, moisture
  removal rate decreases.
- Part of moisture separated is sucked into high-speed
  air and discharged.
3 Pressure lost
(Pressure different)
- 0~0.25 Kgf/cm2